
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

1240 E. Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Trish Lowry

Henry ConklinJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Contract 7728

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 588-8618

Timothy 
Helstad bmichiels@ameripavement.comAmerican Pavement Solutions, 

Inc. (920) 593-7380

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782Amy Harper

Mark Warnick markw@fullspectrumsolar.comFull Spectrum Solar (608) 284-9495 x525

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

4/13/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7728

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900Steve Higgins

33
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dan Lei dlei@themorsegroup.comThe Morse Group (815) 266-4200

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

4/13/2016


